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open node

bandwidth
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closed node

ssid access
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WEP node

bandwidth

Warchalking
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UMBRELLA TODAY?

“It’s like totally the simplest weather report ever, Julie.”

Weather



UMBRELLA TODAY?

“It’s like totally the simplest weather report ever, Julie.”

= o 32‘&’"" i hd = e :.&-5,..'-- b &k Srphy w,; 35 yoied ‘T ;&'&r,' I >

We will text message you on days you'll need umbrella
with our weather report. Enter your cell below.

We'll schedule your weather reports for | 7:00 AM 13

Who's your cell carrier? -5




Semantics are both temporal & spatial
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Semantics are both temporal & spatial
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Pepsi Gravitational Field
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Helativity of Space and Time Pepsi Proposition / Pepsi Aisle



B e .

‘ -.,,-il ¥ T-'- *
f—F e — ="

&= ﬂ‘ﬂ‘:!_‘:ti' ==
E -"‘J '«I- l.-u.j'l'-,r._ .i‘-}
'“‘w H-E'.'-‘i jime

"'-I BV | — ——
-

-,ur:_"j-l-"' =

= = "'"""

AV
""’uﬁ‘i. = H’
S

Pepsi Aisle 60° Pepsi Aisle 30° Pepsi Aisle 10°

Pepsi Gravitational Field







English Quiz
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Punctuate the following:

VWoman without her
man is nhothing



d" Male

VWWoman, without her
man, is nothing



2 Female

VVoman: without
her, man is nothing



J" Male

VVWoman, without her

man, is nothing
£ Female

VVoman: without
her, man is nothing
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~—< Troodon

,._f"rarbosaurus
—ﬂl‘Saurolophus
—ﬂl‘Orodromeus

Ornithomimus
Gallimimus

*Einiosaurus

Dromiceiomimus

.—*Ankylosaurus

%—Anchiceratops
,__f'Abelisaurus

hale

77

Upper
Cretaceous

Tlmellnegt SIMILE

<Y‘Opisthocoe.-licaudia *Torosaurus —_f'l'yrannosaurus

«‘ Nemegtosaurus <*‘Sau;asaurus *Tn’ceratops
—R"Homa locephale 1‘Hypacrosaurus —YStygimoloch

Arrhinoceratops __,"'Nanotyrannus

—W‘Secemosaurus
*Leptoceratops

«‘Magya rosaurus
%Diceratops
__," Indosuchus

<Y‘l-lypselosaurus

__,"Alioramus
,__f"Dryptosaurus

2 Deinocheirus

—“l‘Anatotitan
<«‘Alamosaurus

72 71 70 69 |68 67 |55
‘Paleocene ‘Eocene
‘Paleogene

Mesozoic |Cenomoic
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Time Scales

http://longnow.org


http://www.longnow.org
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Less Semantics More Semantics

Semantic Scale




Less Semantics More Semantics

Semantic Scale
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hCard

hCalendar



Brian Suda



<div>Brian Suda</div>



<div class="‘vcard’>
Brian Suda
</div>



<div class="vcard”>

<a href="http://suda.co.uk/">
Brian Suda

<[q>

</div>



<div class="vcard’’>

<a href="http://suda.co.uk/"
class="“fn url” rel="me”>
Brian Suda

</[q>

</div>
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orpiovag der nfaToton oTETY

NETLOG

hCalendar

PROVINCIEHUIS LEUVEN

location sponsorship register

09:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:15

12:15 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:15

15:15 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

Registration kick off and breakfast

Opening

Introducing the Flash Platform

First break

Transient Semantics and Microformats

Cost Effective Web Development

Lunch break (not provided)

Remember the magic!

The importance of beauty in absolutely everything

Second break

Serge Jespers

Brian Suda

Drew MclLellan

Aral Balkan

Elliot Jay Stocks



N Schedule - twiist.be

o (e ) (% ) (M) ([ hp://wiist.be/schedu

ar———————— 11 Calendar

| . | 5 : = =

scnedule — twilst.oe twiist.be >
Registration kick off and breakfast r e
Opening »
Introducing the Flash Platform >
First break 2
Transient Semantics and Microformats > Export Event
F | Cost Effective Web Development > Add to 30 Boxes
7 I Lunch break (not provided) > Bookmark with Firefox
Remember the magic! » | Add to Google Calendar
The importance of beauty in absolutely everything » Add to Yahoo! Calendar
Second break 2
Experiments in data portability > Debug
The open, social web >
Closing announcements >
home s pea After event (thanks to netlog) 2
Export All
[[] - 09:00 - 10:00 Registration kick off and breakfast
10:00 - 10:15 Opening
NETLOG 10:15 - 11:00 Introducing the Flash Platform Serge Jespers
11:00 - 11:30 First break
11:30 - 12:15 Transient Semantics and Microformats Brian Suda
12:15 - 13:00 Cost Effective Web Development Drew McLellan

13:00 - 14:30 Lunch break (not provided)
14:30 - 15:15 Remember the magic! Aral Balkan

wwas-1600 T http://addons.mozilla.org/firefox/4106

16:00 - 16:30 Second break



http://addons.mozilla.org/firefox/4106
http://addons.mozilla.org/firefox/4106

hCalendar

2009 Sunday, May 10 Monday, May 11 Tuesday, May 12 Wednesday, May 13 | Thursday, May 14 ‘ Friday, May 15 \ Saturday, May 16
al-day

T o

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00




hCalendar

Get Your Timeline

Url of Page containing hCalendar

Get hCal

Url of vCalendar

/)

@  After event ({thanks to

& Closing anngﬁ}\lcﬂgi%en’rs

@ The open, social

() E:-c|:|4E~rirrrue1"|f'EEI in data portability

@ Second break

[ The importance of beauty in absolutely
& Remember the rr1.i|giE?"'Er!"ltl-".rlg

@ Lunch break (not provided)

p Cost Effective Web Development
@ Transient Semantics and

@ First Microformats

() Intlgﬁlf:ing the Flash Platform

& Opening

@ Registration kick off and breakfast

@ twiist.be
@  After event {thanks to

& Closing annEEHEgI']‘lenu

@ The open, social

() E:-c|:|4r5~rirrrue1"|""|t%EI in data portability

@ Second break

() The importance of beauty.in absolutely

cnsarebhing

Timelina £ SIMILE
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= http://microformats.org/wiki/

= http://planetmicroformats.com/

= http://microformatique.com/

= http://suda.co.uk/publications/twiist/

= http://microformats.org/discuss/

= irc://irc.freenode.net/#microformats


http://microformats.org/discuss/
http://microformats.org
http://microformats.org
http://planetmicroformats.com
http://planetmicroformats.com
http://microformatique.com
http://microformatique.com
http://microformatique.com
http://microformatique.com
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MICROFORMATS

By John Allsopp

O REILLY

Using
Microformats

By Brian Suda

Short Cuts

Copyright © 2006 O'Relly Media, Inc.
ISBN; 0-596-52817-5

Microformats let you share structured
information in HTML web pages.
Although the information is visible to
human readers—as it should be—
software can also extract structured
information,

This Short Cut is a general introduction
1o the history of microformats and an
explanation why these ideas are
rocketing to the forefront of technology.
It includes information and examples on
how to add all of the popular
microformars used and consumed today
to your documents. Also included is
discussion of where the idea belind
microformats originated and why the
microformats process is so open for
everyone to contribute.

With millions of instances of

microformats on the Web, isn't it about
time to learn what it’s all abowr?

O REILLY" Short C:

Contents

What Are Microformats? s 2
What ‘mats Are Not 5
History of Microformats.... . 6
HTML S i 7
El I Microformats Catalog ... 10
Microformat Design Patterns ... 15

Compound Microformats Catalog ........ 18
Defining Microformats with XMDP...... 30
The value of Semantic Markup v 32

mats E: 1! M

Styling Microformats........ 38
Microformat FUlires .o 39
43

Find more at shortcuts.oreilly.com

By Brian Suda
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